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

porch; white enamel finish; hdwd. floors.
A splendid home, neat and clean.
hard-surfa- st. and car line.

Immediate possession.
CLEVELAND-- END ERSON CO..

212 Railway Exch. bldg. Main 6752.
LET US SHOW YOTT THIS NICE

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.
i rooms strictly modern house, closi

in. in Hawthorne. All nice light room
nicely furnished inside. All street (m
provements in and paid but $15o. Owne
Is going on ft farm and for a nuick
will take $4500; $1000 cash; good termion balance.

STEWART & BUCK,
315 Northwestern Bank bldg.

REAL BUY.
LARGE ALBERTA CORNER.

Ground 90x100; abundance of good
bearing fruit trees: all street improve-
ments paid: good house; this is
close In; S. E. corner of 11th and Alberta.
Look it over and drop In and see me.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER, LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
SOUTH PORTLAND ON MACADAM

ROAD.
CORNER. $3700.

This is a very good house on an ex-
cellent commercial corner; $1000 cash,
balance like rent; no mortgage. Improve-
ments all in and paid. Consult A.

GEO. E. ENGLEH ART CO..
Main 72fi6. 024 Henry bldg.

BUNGALOWS
I have several bargains In 5 and

bungalows located In variousparts of the city, ranging In price from
$3150 to $10,000; also several fine houses
at snap prices. Call and see Tne at
Laurelhurst Tract Office, E. 30th and
Gltsan sts. Tabor 3433. Evenings and
Sunday. Tabor 5057. J. A. McC A RTY.
ACRE good soil and bearing fruit trees,nearly new house, built-i- n book-

case and burfet, concrete foundation,
good basement, large front porch and
screened-i- n sleeping porch, bath, gas andelectricity; price $3000, easy terms. Main

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
632, 33. 34 N. W. Bank Bldg.

NEAR S. P. CAR SHOPS.
$1750. $150 cash, $25 monthly, buys

this ' well-buil- t.
plastered house, bath and toilet, elec-
tric lights, small basement, lot 45x100;
street work all in and included In price.
Fred W. German Co., 732 Cham, of Cora.
Open Sundays.

!200 BUYS a home finished in
white enamel. 1 bedroom down, 2
up. Full 50x100 lot with hard-surfa-

st. In and included in price.
This is an absolute bargain. Let
us show you.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 1094.

GOOD bungalow on fine 100x100
lot, large garage, fruit and berries, full
basement and attic, largel lying room,
fireplace, buffet, bookcases; price $3700,
$1000 cash, balance monthly. Main 3787.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
632. 633, 634 N. W. Bank Bldg.

ROSE CITY BUNGALOW.
$350 ONE BLOCK SANDY ROAD.
Full cement basement, fireplace, hard-

wood floors, beautiful lot. hard-surfa-

all paid.
R CO.. STOCK EX.

FOR SALE BY OWNER bungalow
Just being rintshed ; flrepface, Dutchkitchen; floored attic; cement basement;
wash trays; corner Minnesota and Ains-wort- h.

Price $3800. $500 cash, balance
terms. 1246 Minnesota ave.

CHOICE SUBURBAN HOME
and acreage, well located, near car line,
from $1800 up. Inquire 3d house north
of Risley station, on Oregon City car
line, sign "Alder Brook."

PIEDMONT $3600.
house, 2 fireplaces, porches,

gas and electricity, lot 100x100, 15 fruit
trees: a fine buy.
HENRY W. GODDARD. 243 Stark St,

IRVINGTON SNAP.
$6000 will buy this beautiful

home in Irvington; thoroughly modern.
This Is under value. Phone Mr. Ever-
son. Main 6S69.

JUST completed. 3 large rooms, full con-
crete basemertt, garage, at cost. $500
or late auto first payment. 1620 Wil-
liams.

FOR SALE Owner will accept auto as
first payment up to $700 on
bungalow. Daiance payments like rent.
AC 264. Oregon ian.
TTEN'TION modern : flr;- -

garage. 100x195, fruit, chicken house. Im-
proved street, near car; $3000, terms.
Seiiwooa ;iuo.

SELLWOOD home. $2300; rooms. p.as- -
terd house, fruit, paved street, garage
$5O0 cash. Sellwood 2706.

A REAL home: cement block building.
lmtxivu. une lawn, snruooery. trees,

Owner leaving city. Tabor 7S43,
STRICTLY modern bungalow, ga-

rage and chicken hous: deal with own-
er. Phone Tabor 3962.

house, strictly modern: very
Inquire at 867 Corbett sL,

evenings.

REAL ESTATE.

BIHT CAREY CO. $1850

FIRM THAT LIVES UP TO
HIGH STANDARD OF COURT-
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